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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Open-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:49.995 13:21:07.360 5 01:58.253 13:17:47.135
Po. 1 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - Honda
8 01:51.987 13:22:59.347 6 01:51.709 13:19:38.844
1 01:49.516 13:10:12.848
7 01:53.065 13:21:31.909
2 01:44.499 13:11:57.347 Po.5-#41LEONEV.-TM
8 01:54.996 13:23:26.905
3 01:44.231 13:13:41.578 1 01:53.663 13:10:17.317
4 01:45.652 13:15:27.230 2 01:47.515 13:12:04.832 Po.9 - #4 CATALLO A. - Honda
5 01:44.938 13:17:12.168 3 01:46.875 13:13:51.707 1 01:55.666 13:10:19.758
6 01:45.214 13:18:57.382 4 01:48.944 13:15:40.651 2 01:48.891 13:12:08.649
7 01:48.715 13:20:46.097 5 01:52.461 13:17:33.112 3 01:50.736 13:13:59.385
8 01:47.102 13:22:33.199 6 01:53.934 13:19:27.046 4 01:50.782 13:15:50.167
7 01:56.001 13:21:23.047 5 01:52.809 13:17:42.976
Po. 2 - #42 ROMANO C. - KTM
8 01:58.157 13:23:21.204 6 01:53.224 13:19:36.200
1 01:48.176 13:10:11.375
7 01:53.688 13:21:29.888
2 01:45.002 13:11:56.377 Po. 6 - # 93 PARRINI T. - Honda
8 01:57.032 13:23:26.920
3 01:45.072 13:13:41.449 1 01:53.197 13:10:17.194
4 01:44.247 13:15:25.696 2 01:50.638 13:12:07.832 Po. 10 - # 36 BOZZELLI P. - Honda
5 01:45.851 13:17:11.547 3 01:50.068 13:13:57.900 1 01:56.046 13:10:20.463
6 01:45.392 13:18:56.939 4 01:51.078 13:15:48.978 2 01:51.216 13:12:11.679
7 01:49.109 13:20:46.048 5 01:51.942 13:17:40.920 3 01:51.622 13:14:03.301
8 01:51.420 13:22:37.468 6 01:52.573 13:19:33.493 4 01:51.993 13:15:55.294
7 01:52.672 13:21:26.165 5 01:52.888 13:17:48.182
Po. 3 - # 13 TOGNACCINI A. - Beta
8 01:55.074 13:23:21.239 6 01:52.482 13:19:40.664
1 01:53.368 13:10:16.292
7 01:54.938 13:21:35.602
2 01:46.185 13:12:02.477 Po. 7 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda
8 01:55.759 13:23:31.361
3 01:46.147 13:13:48.624 1 01:53.772 13:10:17.768
4 01:45.770 13:15:34.394 2 01:48.524 13:12:06.292 Po. 11 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - Suzuki
5 01:46.446 13:17:20.840 3 01:48.498 13:13:54.790 1 01:56.116 13:10:20.110
6 01:48.324 13:19:09.164 4 01:48.391 13:15:43.181 2 01:50.885 13:12:10.995
7 01:52.673 13:21:01.837 5 01:54.101 13:17:37.282 3 01:51.770 13:14:02.765
8 01:53.444 13:22:55.281 6 01:56.365 13:19:33.647 4 01:53.934 13:15:56.699
7 01:56.385 13:21:30.032 5 01:53.518 13:17:50.217
Po.4-#5PAOLONIA.-TM
8 01:56.438 13:23:26.470 6 01:53.755 13:19:43.972
1 01:50.970 13:10:14.429
7 01:54.589 13:21:38.561
2 01:48.967 13:12:03.396 Po. 8 - # 27 MATARAZZO C. - Yamaha
8 01:55.997 13:23:34.558
3 01:48.815 13:13:52.211 1 01:54.556 13:10:17.944
4 01:47.667 13:15:39.878 2 01:50.857 13:12:08.801
5 01:48.094 13:17:27.972 3 01:49.361 13:13:58.162
6 01:49.393 13:19:17.365 4 01:50.720 13:15:48.882
Fastest lap: 01:44.231
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HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Open-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:02.405 13:22:20.206 7 02:03.909 13:22:59.217
Po. 12 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM
8 02:03.278 13:24:23.484
1 02:05.757 13:10:30.856 Po. 20 - # 54 BOCCELLA G. - Yamaha
2 01:53.814 13:12:24.670 Po. 16 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Yamaha 1 02:11.635 13:10:37.092
3 01:50.968 13:14:15.638 1 02:05.856 13:10:30.859 2 02:04.696 13:12:41.788
4 01:50.224 13:16:05.862 2 02:00.008 13:12:30.867 3 02:03.443 13:14:45.231
5 01:51.665 13:17:57.527 g 01:59.989 13:14:30.856 4 02:03.738 13:16:48.969
6 01:50.351 13:19:47.878 4 02:00.837 13:16:31.693 5 02:06.222 13:18:55.191
7 01:51.370 13:21:39.248 5 02:01.298 13:18:32.991 6 02:17.042 13:21:12.233
8 01:55.322 13:23:34.570 6 01:59.993 13:20:32.984 7 02:11.118 13:23:23.351
7 01:59.520 13:22:32.504
Po. 13 - # 2 MANCINO C. - Honda Po. 21 - # 108 MAHROK A. - Altro
8 02:01.921 13:24:34.425
1 02:01.087 13:10:25.591 1 02:07.993 13:10:32.824
2 01:57.442 13:12:23.033 Po. 17 - # 44 MAURO A. - Honda 2 02:03.198 13:12:36.022
3 01:56.587 13:14:19.620 1 02:04.699 13:10:29.537 3 02:02.237 13:14:38.259
4 01:57.688 13:16:17.308 2 01:56.561 13:12:26.098 4 02:09.097 13:16:47.356
5 01:56.205 13:18:13.513 3 01:57.439 13:14:23.537 5 02:08.692 13:18:56.048
6 01:57.941 13:20:11.454 4 01:57.785 13:16:21.322 6 02:08.647 13:21:04.695
7 01:59.840 13:22:11.294 5 02:08.945 13:18:30.267 7 02:28.956 13:23:33.651
8 02:02.761 13:24:14.055 6 02:00.997 13:20:31.264
Po. 22 - # 55 IONI F. - Honda
7 02:02.141 13:22:33.405
Po. 14 - # 555 MASI F. - Honda 1 02:10.402 13:10:35.882
1 01:58.170 13:10:22.678 Po. 18 - # 23 BARBANTI N. - Honda 2 02:07.079 13:12:42.961
2 01:53.666 13:12:16.344 1 02:15.797 13:10:40.608 3 02:04.613 13:14:47.574
3 01:54.942 13:14:11.286 2 01:59.671 13:12:40.279 4 02:06.858 13:16:54.432
4 01:56.754 13:16:08.040 3 01:58.947 13:14:39.226 5 02:11.922 13:19:06.354
5 01:57.606 13:18:05.646 4 01:59.511 13:16:38.737 6 02:15.022 13:21:21.376
6 01:56.663 13:20:02.309 5 02:00.703 13:18:39.440 7 02:19.763 13:23:41.139
7 02:15.722 13:22:18.031 6 02:03.914 13:20:43.354
Po. 23 - # 14 LAGHEZZA F. - Honda
8 02:04.917 13:24:22.948 7 02:06.791 13:22:50.145
1 02:25.591 13:10:50.948
Po. 15 - # 666 DE VITO R. - Honda Po. 19 - # 66 VITTORIO D. - Yamaha 2 02:03.586 13:12:54.534
1 02:04.663 13:10:29.553 1 02:05.241 13:10:29.651 3 02:33.988 13:15:28.522
2 01:56.669 13:12:26.222 2 01:59.984 13:12:29.635 4 02:06.292 13:17:34.814
3 01:55.833 13:14:22.055 3 02:16.174 13:14:45.809 5 02:09.067 13:19:43.881
4 01:56.964 13:16:19.019 4 02:01.714 13:16:47.523 6 02:06.432 13:21:50.313
5 01:58.292 13:18:17.311 5 02:02.717 13:18:50.240 7 02:10.411 13:24:00.724
6 02:00.490 13:20:17.801 6 02:05.068 13:20:55.308
Fastest lap: 01:44.231
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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Open -Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 24 - # 16 TIDDA A. - Yamaha
1 02:00.645 13:10:24.128
2 01:49.340 13:12:13.468
3 01:48.677 13:14:02.145
4 01:48.337 13:15:50.482
5 01:51.827 13:17:42.309
6 01:51.632 13:19:33.941
Po. 25 - #12 VENTRUCCI A. - TM
1 06:55.987 13:15:20.725
2 02:08.680 13:17:29.405
3 02:05.608 13:19:35.013
4 02:01.856 13:21:36.869
5 02:03.961 13:23:40.830
Po. 26 - # 37 IANNACCONE A. - Yamaha
1 02:20.084 13:10:45.557
2 02:36.377 13:13:21.934
Po. 27 - # 86 ALBERI L. - Honda
1 01:57.716 13:10:21.889
2 06:56.798 13:17:18.687
Fastest lap: 01:44.231
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